
 

 
 

 

 

2023-24 PARENT/CARER CALENDAR 
 
 

AUTUMN 2023 
Mon 4 Sep School Closed 
Tue 5 Sep School Closed 
Wed 6 Sep School open to Year 7 students 

Thu 8 Sep School open to all year groups 
All years in school please use 
Griffins Brook Lane Gate 

Mon 11 Sep Year 7 GL Assessments 

Fri 15 Sep School Photos Year 7 & Year 10 
Wed 20 Sep Open Evening 6 pm – 8 pm 
Thu 21 Sep Open Morning 9:30 – 10:30 am 
Fri 29 Sep Open Morning 9:30 – 10:30 am 
Mon 2 Oct School Closed – staff training 
Thu 5 Oct Year 7 Tutor Evening 4:00 – 6:30pm 
Tue 12 Oct Y10 PWC Careers Visit 
Tue 24 Oct Y11 Trip to The Globe 
Wed 25 Oct Y10 Think Tank Trip 
Mon 30 Oct – Fri 2 Nov Half Term 
Tue 7 Nov Careers Fair 
Thu 9 Nov Year 10 Barber Institute of fine Arts 
Thu 9 Nov Year 11 Parents’ Evening Mock Preparation 
Thu 23 Nov Year 8 Black Country Living Museum 
Mon 27 Nov – Fri 8 Dec Year 11 Mocks 
Wed 29 Nov Year 10 Christmas Carol the Old Vic London 
Thu 7 Dec Year 7 The Lion the Witch and the Wardrobe 
Mon 11 Dec Year 7 Lapworth Museum 
Wed 13 Dec Year 8 Harry Potter 
Tue 19 – Wed 20 Dec Winter Talent Showcase 
Mon 25 Dec – Fri 5 Jan Christmas Holiday 



 

 

SPRING 2024  

Mon 8 Jan School Closed – staff training 
Tue 9 Jan School open to students 
Mon 15 Jan Year 10 Assessments 
Tue 23 Jan Year 10 Worcester Museum 
Thu 25 Jan Year 9 Parents’ Evening 
Mon 29 Jan Year 8 Milestones 
Thu 1 Feb Year 10 & 11 Poetry Live 
Thu 8 Feb Year 10 Spanish Theatre 
Mon 12 Feb – Fri 16 Feb Half Term 
Mon 19 Feb – Fri 1 Mar Year 11 Mock Exams 

Thu 29 Feb Year 8 Immersive Spanish Restaurant 
Experience 

Fri 22 Mar  School Closed – Staff Training  
Mon 25 Mar - Fri 5 Apr Easter Holiday 

SUMMER 2024  

Fri 12 April Year 7 – Birmingham Museum & Art Gallery 
Thu 18 Apr Year 8 Parents’ Evening 
Mon 6 May Bank Holiday Monday 
Mon 13 May Year 7 Milestone Assessments 

Thu 22 May Year 10 Student progress Evening 4:00 - 6:30 
pm  

Mon 27 May – Fri 31 May Half Term 
Mon 3 Jun Year 8 Milestone Assessments 
Tue 11 Jun Year 9 University Trip 
Mon 17 Jun Year 9 Milestone Assessments 
Tue 18 Jun Year 10 College Tasters 
Thu 20 Jun Year 7 Student Progress Evening 4:00 - 6:30 pm  
Mon 24 Jun – Fri 5 July Year 6 Induction Day and Evening 
Wed 3 July Year 7 & year 8 Big Bang Trip 
Mon 8 July Year 10 Work Experience 
Tu 9 July Sports Day 
Wed 5 July Year 6 Induction Day 



 

 


